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Woking SC Level X Arena Junior 120521 - 12/05/2021

Results - Arena Junior
 
Event 1  Mixed 9-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

CWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:09.72  NT1
1) Violette Hornzee W12 2) Izzy Rose W12 3) Thomas Melville M12 4) Neco Truter M12

BWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:23.62  NT2
1) Evie Owen W11 2) Lucy Wheeler W11 3) Charlie Wade M11 4) Ryan Turner M11

AWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:31.70  NT3
1) Ellie Macleod W10 2) Mia Birch W10 3) Joshua Hutchinson M10 4) Blair Hope M10

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 40.59  43.041 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 44.56  50.232 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 50.97  53.053 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 52.97  NT4 1422546
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 39.43  41.131 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 43.84  NT2 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 43.96  46.613 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 45.97  NT4 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 46.97  49.715 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 47.37  1:02.696 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 47.38  1:14.997 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 50.32  59.378 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 52.38  NT9 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding DQ  49.94--- 1381963

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 35.62  36.311 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 37.63  39.102 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 39.47  49.443 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 39.56  44.134 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 40.47  43.375 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Angel Li 42.25  NT6 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 42.44  53.797 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 43.54  51.428 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 44.50  49.289 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 44.81  53.4610 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 45.45  52.2311 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Erin Harrison 46.85  1:01.7212 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 47.72  52.2013 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 57.84  1:08.9814 1393529
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Penelope Simon 44.31  50.991 1284736
 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 46.10  NT1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 47.53  NT2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Blair Hope 53.00  57.423 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 54.73  NT4 1501410
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Results - Arena Junior
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 41.16  NT1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Zac Larive 42.75  54.572 1374297

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 47.97  55.233 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 50.68  NT4 1408261

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 1:00.00  NT5 1442548
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 35.07  35.601 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 41.81  45.782 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 44.38  50.293 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 46.41  55.424 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 46.62  NT5 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 54.34  55.146 1329748
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 36.13  NT1 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Tom French 41.10  41.142 1233997
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 36.72  38.781 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 40.57  41.602 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 40.84  41.003 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 44.29  46.424 1422546
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 34.59  37.201 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 35.90  39.872 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 36.53  40.683 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 37.22  40.874 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 37.41  38.565 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 37.50  40.946 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 39.03  43.417 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 40.44  43.528 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 41.65  46.099 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 44.62  NT10 1497887
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 32.19  38.301 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 33.28  36.122 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Angel Li 33.60  NT3 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 34.25  36.234 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 34.37  34.005 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 34.50  39.816 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 35.12  37.647 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 36.22  38.978 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 36.32  42.289 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 36.57  40.4710 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 37.81  44.3011 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Erin Harrison 38.22  42.8812 1374288
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(Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 39.66  43.3813 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 40.88  45.5314 1393529
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Penelope Simon 36.28  41.711 1284736
 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 37.09  NT1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 37.84  NT2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 39.75  NT3 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Blair Hope 40.16  42.164 1381534
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 35.65  41.251 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Zac Larive 37.00  39.432 1374297

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 39.34  38.223 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 40.59  47.534 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 42.42  NT5 1442548
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 30.56  32.001 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 34.08  37.452 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 34.44  35.803 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 35.60  36.494 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 38.47  NT5 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 40.28  40.536 1329748
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 32.06  39.931 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Tom French 34.83  35.092 1233997
 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 41.84  44.111 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 45.94  44.442 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 46.51  48.733 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 52.97  57.114 1422546
 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 40.16  44.121 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 40.69  43.852 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 43.00  47.503 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 43.37  46.354 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 43.50  45.175 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 43.69  47.606 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 45.64  50.937 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 45.75  51.988 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 46.18  NT9 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 50.22  NT10 1497887
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Event 4  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 37.90  38.901 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 39.33  43.602 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 40.16  43.823 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 40.22  40.304 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 40.50  42.855 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 40.91  46.086 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 41.32  53.987 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Angel Li 41.63  NT8 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 43.12  48.259 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 44.78  51.9410 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 45.96  53.2011 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 46.97  50.7112 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 47.97  49.0613 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Erin Harrison DQ  50.66--- 1374288

6.1 Both hands not holding starting grips or standing in or on the gutter or bending toes
 
Event 4  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Penelope Simon 42.13  46.481 1284736
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Blair Hope 46.09  51.471 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 46.69  NT2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 46.88  NT3 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 50.00  NT4 1501410
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 40.59  47.561 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Zac Larive 45.00  45.572 1374297

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 45.19  48.913 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 49.22  53.674 1408261

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 51.35  NT5 1442548
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 35.65  36.801 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 39.56  41.502 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 41.47  41.503 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 44.14  44.824 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 45.22  NT5 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 47.94  48.496 1329748
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 36.63  42.601 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Tom French 41.78  42.302 1233997
 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 50.81  54.861 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 51.45  51.342 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 1:07.10  1:09.523 1422546
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(Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch DQ  57.28--- 1381955

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 46.84  48.691 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 48.47  48.312 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 50.54  51.433 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 54.43  1:08.944 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 54.85  1:03.255 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 56.13  1:00.346 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 56.75  57.527 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 58.00  1:12.468 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 1:00.65  1:04.459 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 1:03.07  NT10 1497887
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 41.84  42.481 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 41.85  42.502 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 44.94  43.943 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Angel Li 45.00  NT4 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 46.03  46.975 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 47.22  52.186 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 48.03  45.697 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 50.19  57.628 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 50.94  58.239 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 51.13  50.6610 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Erin Harrison 52.66  1:01.9011 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 52.94  55.7812 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 1:00.88  1:07.6813 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell DQ  1:01.04--- 1448088

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Penelope Simon 50.97  1:00.161 1284736
 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 53.94  NT1 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Blair Hope 57.81  1:00.632 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 1:03.32  NT3 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson DQ  NT--- 1393523

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 51.44  51.331 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Zac Larive 54.19  59.002 1374297

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 55.78  57.623 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 57.72  NT4 1408245

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 1:01.42  NT5 1442548
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Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 40.78  41.061 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 42.94  42.692 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 46.69  47.093 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 50.41  NT4 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 52.54  56.795 1329748

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 54.69  54.826 1433938
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 47.94  NT1 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Tom French 49.32  50.252 1233997
 
Event 6  Mixed 9-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

CWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:28.94  NT1
1) Violette Hornzee W12 2) Galahad Reeve M12 3) Thomas Melville M12 4) Izzy Rose W12

BWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:50.75  NT2
1) Zac Larive M11 2) Lucy Wheeler W11 3) Evie Owen W11 4) Ryan Turner M11

AWoking Swimming Club-SE DQ  NT---
1) Eva Selden W10 2) Joshua Hutchinson M10 3) Ellie Macleod W10 4) Blair Hope M10

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 1:36.53  NT1 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:47.00  NT2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 2:00.25  NT3 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch DQ  NT--- 1381955

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 1:28.98  1:34.621 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 1:34.24  NT2 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 1:36.72  1:44.063 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 1:40.07  NT4 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 1:45.00  NT5 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 1:47.03  NT6 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 1:47.72  NT7 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 1:51.62  1:51.508 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 1:56.21  NT9 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding DQ  NT--- 1381963

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc
 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 1:23.53  1:43.611 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 1:25.06  NT2 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 1:25.31  1:32.483 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Angel Li 1:26.88  NT4 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 1:28.97  1:37.725 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:30.78  NT6 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 1:33.00  1:39.267 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:33.35  NT8 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 1:33.87  1:37.119 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 1:38.53  1:49.7910 1448088
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(Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 1:38.66  NT11 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Erin Harrison 1:40.55  NT12 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 1:41.84  NT13 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 1:56.80  1:51.7814 1393529
 
Event 7  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Penelope Simon 1:35.76  1:41.461 1284736
 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 1:43.50  NT1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:46.50  NT2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Blair Hope 1:46.57  NT3 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 1:54.78  NT4 1501410
 
Event 7  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 1:34.22  NT1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Zac Larive 1:36.78  1:41.462 1374297

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 1:44.37  NT3 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 1:47.50  NT4 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 1:54.23  NT5 1442548
 
Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 1:19.18  1:26.591 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 1:30.59  NT2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 1:33.65  1:39.463 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 1:37.85  NT4 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 1:39.28  NT5 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Max Watt 1:47.94  NT6 1329748
 
Event 7  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 1:26.09  NT1 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Tom French 1:34.87  1:33.862 1233997


